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WHITE WINES 
 

FRANCE 

101 Les Costières De Pomérols, Picpoul de Pinet  Garrigue 2022     £42.00 

 

Rhone Valley 

102 Côtes-du-Rhône Samorëns Blanc, Ferraton 2022      £41.00 

 

Alsace 

103 Riesling Calcaires Jaunes, Muré 2022       £49.00 

104 Gewurztraminer Gd Cru Clos St Landelin, Muré 2019     £64.00 

 

Loire Valley 

105 Muscadet Sèvre Et Maine Sur Lie 2020       £41.00 

106 Domaine Naudet, Sancerre  2022       £56.00 

107 Domaine Des Fines Caillottes, Pouilly Fume Pabiot 2020      £60.00 

 

Burgundy 

108 Les Arbillons, Mâcon -Villages Perelles 2022                    £41.00 

109 Chateau de Maligny, Chablis        £48.00 

110 Chablis 1er Cru, Vau  Ligneau, Hamelin 2022      £64.00 

111 Montagny 1er Cru, Vignerons de Buxy 2022      £68.00 

112 Domaine Jean-Marie Bouzereau, Meursault 2022                £101.00 

ENGLAND 

113 Whitehall Vineyard Bacchus 2019       £47.00 

114 Whitehall Vineyard Madeline May Chardonnay 2020     £53.00 

ITALY 

115 Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa 2021        £35.00 

116 Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Broglia 2012       £45.00 

SPAIN 

117  Albariño Miudiño, Rias Baixas, 2021                                 £41.00 

AUSTRIA 

118 Zero-G Grüner Veltliner 2022        £35.00 

ARGENTINA 

119 Pulenta Estate XIV Pinot Gris 2022       £41.00 
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CHILE 

120 Las Condes, Valle Central 2024        £29.00 

121 Morandé, Gewϋrztraminer Estate Reserve 2022      £35.00 

AUSTRALIA 

122 Last Stand Chardonnay 2023         £32.00 

123 Tyrrell’s Semillon, Hunter Valley 2018       £52.00 

NEW ZEALAND 

124 Honu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023      £36.00 

125 Misty Cove Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough      £42.00 

SOUTH AFRICA 

126 Post Tree Chenin Blanc 2023        £34.00 

127 Buitenverwachting Sauvignon Blanc 2023      £38.00 

128 Integer Chardonnay 2021        £45.00 

USA 

129 McManis Chardonnay, California 2021       £40.00 

 

 

RED WINES 
FRANCE 

Rhone Valley 

201 Côtes-du-Rhône, Ch d'Aigueville 2021       £39.00 

202 Boissy & Delaygue, Crozes Hermitage La Touvière 2015     £46.00 

203 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de Beaurenard 2020     £78.00 

Bordeaux 

204 Château Freybernat 2020        £40.00 

205 Château Des Baraillots, Pomerol 2020       £47.00 

206 Château Desmirail, Initial De Desmirail, Margaux 2013     £63.00 

207 La Dame de Montrose, Saint-Estèphe 2015                 £104.00 

208 Fiefs de Lagrange, Saint Julien 2016       £83.00 

Bordeaux – St. Emilion 

209 Château Vieux Montagne 2019        £45.00 

210 Château Saint-Poly 2013         £48.00 

Beaujolais 

211 Domaine de la Bouronière, Fleurie 2020       £47.00 

Burgundy 

212 Mercurey 1er Cru Les Velley, Jacqueson 2017      £61.00 

213 Armand de Corcy, Nuits St Georges 2011       £75.00 

214 Vosne-Romanée, Henri de Villamont 2017                 £117.00 
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GREECE 

215 Xinomavro, Thymiopoulos 2021        £43.00 

ITALY 

216 Angelo Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 2023       £31.00 

217 Casa Sant Orsola, Chianti 2021        £36.00 

218 Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico, Masi 2022      £41.00 

219 Abbadia Ardenga, Brunello Di Montalcino 2016      £63.00 

220 Fratelli Casetta, Barolo DOCG 2007       £68.00 

SPAIN 

221 Ontañón Rioja, Crianza 2020        £36.00 

222 La Mancha Estola Reserva 2018        £26.00 

ARGENTINA 

223 Benjamin, Malbec Mendoza 2023       £38.00 

224 Pulenta Estate III Cabernet Sauvignon 2020      £47.00 

CHILE 

225 Mancura Etnia Cabernet/Merlot 2023       £28.00 

226 Morandé Pionero Carmenère Reserva 2021      £32.00 

AUSTRALIA 

227 Artisan's Blend Shiraz/Viognier, Deakin Estate 2021     £33.00 

228 Last Stand Shiraz, Victoria 2022        £32.00 

NEW ZEALAND 

229 Mahi Marlborough Pinot Noir 2021       £57.00 

 

SOUTH AFRICA 

230 False Bay Pinotage 2022         £34.00 

231 Hoopenberg Merlot, 2020        £35.00 

232 Elgin Vintners Pinot Noir 2022        £54.00 

USA 

233 Sebastiani California Zinfandel 2019       £44.00 
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ROSÉ WINES 
 
800 Pinot Grigio Rose Villa Elsa Rosé 2022, Italy                   £33.00 

801 M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé 2021, France     £47.00 

802 Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence Rosé 2022, France     £56.00 

 

 

DESSERT WINES 

900 Late Harvest Pinot Gris 2018, Chile (37.5cl)      £33.00 

901 Château Monteils, Sauternes 2009, France (75cl)                   £56.00 

 

 

SPARKLING WINES 

400 Filipetti Prosecco, Veneto, Extra Dry, Italy, NV      £37.00 

401 Rene Barbier Cava Brut Réserva, Spain, NV      £39.00 

402 Bolney Blanc de Blanc, Great Britain, 2018      £63.00 

403 Cielo Prosecco, Veneto, Rosé, Italy, NV       £39.00 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE 

500 Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV       £71.00 

501 Champagne Drappier Brut Nature Zero Dosage NV     £79.00 

502 Champagne Drappier Rosé de Saignée Brut NV      £78.00 

503 Bollinger Special Cuvée NV        £97.00 

504 Laurent-Perrier Rosé NV                    £114.00 

505 Krug Grande Cuvée                    £303.00 

506 Dom Perignon                     £265.00 
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WINES BY THE GLASS 
 

WHITE        125ml  175ml  250ml 

115 Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa 2021      £7.55    £9.55  £13.05 

119 Pulenta Estate XIV Pinot Gris 2022     £8.05  £10.55  £14.55 

122 Last Stand Chardonnay 2023      £6.30    £8.30  £11.30 

124 Honu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023    £7.55  £10.10  £14.05 

126 Post Tree Chenin Blanc 2023      £6.90    £9.10  £12.50 

RED        125ml  175ml  250ml 

204 Château Freybernat 2020      £7.80   £10.30  £14.30 

217 Casa Sant Orsola, Chianti 2021      £7.40    £9.80  £13.30 

221 Ontañón Rioja, Crianza 2020      £7.40    £9.80  £13.30 

223 Benjamin, Malbec Mendoza 2023     £7.90  £10.50  £14.80 

231 Hoopenberg Merlot 2020      £7.40    £9.55  £13.05 

ROSÉ        125ml  175ml  250ml 

800 Pinot Grigio Villa Elsa Rosé 2022, Italy     £7.10    £9.10  £12.60 

801 M de Minuty Côtes de Provence Rosé 2021, France   £9.10  £12.10  £16.60 

 

 

DESSERT       125ml 

900 Late Harvest Pinot Gris 2018, Chile   £11.60 

901 Château Monteils, Sauternes 2019, France  £21.30 

 

SPARKLING       125ml 

400 Filipetti Prosecco, Veneto, Extra Dry, Italy, NV  £10.00 

403 Cielo Prosecco, Veneto, Rosé, Italy, NV   £10.00 

 

CHAMPAGNE       125ml 

500 Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut NV   £15.00 

502 Champagne Drappier Rosé de Saignée Brut NV  £15.00 

 

 

 

 

 


